In accordance with
Rules B.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
thueE;;so\vency (EngI:nd L I Q O 2
| _ :
fmesnsmn e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

»

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

WA

02/10/2019 #242
COMPANIES HOUSE

I Company details

conpammron o [0 7[5 [7[0]3 .0

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or In

Company name in full | All Phase Electrical Ltd

bold black capitals.

|

I Liquidator's name
Full forenamels) ’ Christopher
Surname | Brooksbank
I Liquidator's address
Building name/number [Moorend House
Street l Snelsins Lane

|
Post town ‘ Cleckheaton
County/Region ] West Yorkshire
Postcode BD[1]of [sU[E
Country l

Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s} |

© Other liquidator
Use this section to tefl us about

Surname | another liquidator.
I Liquidator's address @
Building name/number lr 0 Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Streat ‘ another liquidator.
Post town ‘
County/Region ’
Postcode HEREREEE
Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ0D2

Notice of statement of affairs

H Date of statement of affairs
o oly ok folifs
I Statement of affairs

| attach:

0O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(14) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under secticn 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnatre

X T~ X
sgawedae (5[5 oo [2 0o fo

04/17 Version 10



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

mesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

creamne - Christopher Brooksbank

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

comenyrere (yHaras Limited

Address

1 Snelsins Lane

Cleckheaton
F““”””‘EQ"’" West Yorkshire

= sloltlsl [s[ule

Country

Moorend House

Post town

Fx info@oharas.co
elephone
T 01274800380

mhecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

fellowing:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

1 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 302,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
All Phase Electrical Ltd

on the 27 September 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of
the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name A Een CHES I
Signed P

Dated 2.7 o9 L9




All Phase Electrical Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 September 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
ALL ALL

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature £H (/(4,_,/‘ Date < 7 &< i




All Phase Electrical Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 27 September 2019

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
ALL
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down} 3 ) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 6,269.03
Director 1,500.00
Banks/Institutions 199.32
PAYE / NIC 706.54
8,674.89
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (8,674.89)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (8,674.89)
issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (8,675.89)

Signature //52//{:(4//7’ Date_ 2-7 I 1<




9S FI 6102 Joquiaidag gz 60 G102 49A 108 Sdl | Jo | ebed

\N\\\\%\\QT ainjeudls

68'v.9'8 Buyjeioy sayu3 g
67 00¥ N1l 94Mm ‘uojuewloN ‘Aepp abpuqgxo ‘@snoH SSSIA [eauo8|q4 SSS3IA 00AD
9e'v9E MOZ ZNS ‘UopuImg ‘Jouely Asuayd Hied yasuaaey L Jun PV S1es3soyn [B21303IT Sung 0oLD
2661 11t X8 ‘Jsacpuy ‘0001 x08 Od 91d Jueg sphop 00710
#5904 14G 714D ‘Wipsed 'se9 Ay OIN / JAVd - swaoisny @ anuaasy |\ H 00HOD
VETLLL'L S3B ZNS ‘BlIUs)IM ‘uopums ‘sjejs Buipes] ouyos) “Aeps uojueS JLE HUMN P17 [B2uj33] uospunwp3 0030
08'v9.°2 SH8 ZIAD ailysyoImIeA) YHompag ‘peOY apisalquy O UMWjErJ wn =PI $801A18g dnoug 5 g 0oas
Ay -
00°006°L 2719 ‘plojied ‘piojsdway 10 wued 3ppIN 1S UbiH £ ‘paliwi 0D g UoSHRIN difiyd o/ J81sayd g I 102D
£0°820°L 408 ZNS ‘2AUS|Ipm ‘Uopumg ‘e)eis3 |ewsnpu wib|g ‘peoy yesqung (uopumsg} 43D 0022
MY sSaIppy aweN Koy

sio)pas) Auedwon - g

P¥ 18213093 aseyd |1V
pajwi seseq,0



95-¥1 610 Joquardag gz

0102 18A 708 Sdi

1 jo | abey

Buyejoy semug Aeuipig |

ANE 61G9 "DIUSHOA

00t 001l I Q0L Aeuipio JSOAA ‘UDJEBL{DB|D 'BURT SUIS|DUS ‘BSNOH pUSJO0W 0/ laysay) uaueqg Jn 00DH

dn pajen sseysiad saleysg anjep

Juy ejol dn paljies 1O 'ON [eunoN  edAlL ssalppy BleN Aoy
sioployaieys - 9

P31 213033 dseyd v



